PTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 09/13/21
1
RGEF Series
Radial Leaded
Electrical Characteristics

RGEF Series
Radial Leaded
Part Ordering Number System
RGEF   250   U   2
Packaging
Blank = Packaged in Bags
-1  = 25.4mm (1.0 in) Minimum Lead Length
-2  = Tape and Reel
-AP  = Ammo Pack
-X.X = Special Lead Cut Length (in)
Modifier
K  = Standard Kinked Lead
B  = Special Kinked Lead
S  = Straight Lead
U  = Uncoated Device
Hold Current Indicator
Product Series
An “F” at the end of product series indicates Pb-free version of product.
Note: Kinked parts are recommended to control the height of the part on the PCB in non-auto PCB applications.
PTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 09/13/21
7
RGEF Series
Radial Leaded
Tape and Reel Specifications